

R.C.S. No. 304/2024
Chandabai Vs. Nanu
MHPU130018042024



ORDER BELOW EXH.1

Plaintiff and advocate absent when called. Issue summons to defendants.

Dt. 01/01/2025

(**Md. Taher Bilal**)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad.