

R.C.S. No. 304/2024

ORDER BELOW EXH. 16

This application is filed by plaintiff dated 10.09.2025 for status quo. Keep for argument.

Dt. 25/11/2025

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad